
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 6/7/2010 708 Insty Prints X Office Supplies -20.87 -20.87
Check 6/7/2010 709 Dorchester County ... X Utilities -20.00 -40.87
Check 6/7/2010 710 SCE&G X Utilities -608.92 -649.79
Deposit 6/7/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,174.18 524.39
Check 6/28/2010 711 Sandy Meier Internet / Web ... -100.00 424.39
Check 6/28/2010 712 Bill White Landscaping a... -2,821.60 -2,397.21
Deposit 6/29/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,415.00 -982.21

Total Cash - SCB&T -982.21 -982.21

TOTAL -982.21 -982.21

7:43 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/12/10 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis June 2010
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Jun 30, 10 Jun 30, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 47,399.08 54,372.25
CD - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 2 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
CD 3 - SCB&T 3,000.00 0.00
SCB&T Money Market Acct 6,008.40 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 62,407.48 54,372.25

Total Current Assets 62,407.48 54,372.25

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 69,293.38 61,258.15

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 21,679.98 13,986.25
Net Income 38,617.16 38,275.66

Total Equity 69,293.38 61,258.15

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 69,293.38 61,258.15

7:37 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/12/10 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2010
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Jan - Jun 10 Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 72,561.69 71,500.00
Late Fees 725.00

Total Income 73,286.69 71,500.00

Expense
Bank Service Charges 5.00 60.00
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,500.00
Internet / Web Page 660.00 750.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 20,027.98 16,000.00
Office Supplies 26.27 100.00
Postage and Delivery 131.12 112.50
Professional Fees 365.00 1,365.00
Property Taxes 20.54
Rent Expense 144.00 775.00
Repairs and Maintenance 4,689.50 4,750.00
Road Maintenance 0.00 500.00
Signs 411.82 500.00
Utilities 4,080.70 4,250.01

Total Expense 34,677.93 33,662.51

Net Ordinary Income 38,608.76 37,837.49

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 8.40

Total Other Income 8.40

Net Other Income 8.40

Net Income 38,617.16 37,837.49

7:48 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/12/10 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Cash Basis January through June 2010
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Jun 10 Jan - Jun 10

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 2,439.18 72,561.69
Late Fees 150.00 725.00

Total Income 2,589.18 73,286.69

Expense
Bank Service Charges 0.00 5.00
Insurance Expense 0.00 4,116.00
Internet / Web Page 100.00 660.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 2,821.60 20,027.98
Office Supplies 20.87 26.27
Postage and Delivery 0.00 131.12
Professional Fees 0.00 365.00
Property Taxes 0.00 20.54
Rent Expense 0.00 144.00
Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 4,689.50
Signs 0.00 411.82
Utilities 628.92 4,080.70

Total Expense 3,571.39 34,677.93

Net Ordinary Income -982.21 38,608.76

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 1.90 8.40

Total Other Income 1.90 8.40

Net Other Income 1.90 8.40

Net Income -980.31 38,617.16

7:45 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/12/10 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2010
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